Z
A
P
P
A
Q
U
A

ZAPP AQUA 465 155 NA 266080 266082 266085 2.2 T16-R 2GX13 B
ZAPP AQUA 465 155 WH 266180 266182 266185 2.2 T16-R 2GX13 B
Type Code no PhotoWeight
kg ZVEIHF HF PIR HFDd
Lamp      Base
metric
ZAPP pendant ZAPP tubeZAPP 360/465 ZAPP 360/465
A
R
C
H
IT
EC
TU
R
A
L
ce
ili
ng
 s
ur
fa
ce
A
R
C
H
IT
EC
TU
R
A
L
ce
ili
ng
 s
ur
fa
ce
ZAPP AQUA 360 122 NA 267080 267081 267085 1.4 T16-R 2GX13 A
ZAPP AQUA 360 122 WH 267180 267181 267185 1.4 T16-R 2GX13 A
Accessories
ZAPP AQUA 360 SIGN MAXI NA         267090
ZAPP AQUA 360 SIGN MAXI WH         267190
ZAPP AQUA 360 SIGN MIDI NA         267091
ZAPP AQUA 360 SIGN MIDI WH         267191
ZAPP AQUA 360 SIGN MINI NA         267092
ZAPP AQUA 360 SIGN MINI WH         267192
Type Code no PhotoWeight
kg ZVEIHF HF PIR HFDd